R&R Sales and Engineering 800-847-6045 www.cmmfixture.com 1
Vision Modular Fixturing
Utilize Your Complete Stage
Our interchangeable vision fixture (IVF) is
ideal for machines 400 x 400 or larger
because subplates can be designed to use all,
half, a quarter, or an eighth of the frame’s total
size. If need be, the glass on your stage can still

3
M
4
k
it
s
1/
4
-2
0
k
it
sM4 Thread, Option 1 QLC
with Multi-Window Base Plate
BASE PLATE SIZE SET KIT PART# KIT PRICE
13mm x 200mm x 200mm A QLC1K-W200200-4 $1,978.00
13mm x 300mm x 150mm A QLC1K-W300150-4 $2,088.00
13mm x 250mm x 250mm A QLC1K-W250250-4 $2,028.00
M4 Thread, Option 2 QLC
with Multi-Window Base Plate
BASE PLATE SIZE SET KIT PART# KIT PRICE
13mm x 200mm x 200mm A QLC2K-W200200-4 $2,198.00
13mm x 300mm x 150mm A QLC2K-W300150-4 $2,308.00
13mm x 250mm x 250mm A QLC2K-W250250-4 $2,248.00
M4 Thread, Option 1 QLC
with Multi-Hole Base Plate
BASE PLATE SIZE SET KIT PART# KIT PRICE
13mm x 150mm x 150mm A QLC1K-150150-4 $1,988.00
13mm x 250mm x 250mm A QLC1K-250250-4 $2,183.00
M4 Thread, Option 2 QLC
with Multi-Hole Base Plate
BASE PLATE SIZE SET KIT PART# KIT PRICE
13mm x 150mm x 150mm A QLC2K-150150-4 $2,208.00
13mm x 250mm x 250mm A QLC2K-250250-4 $2,403.00
1/4-20 Thread, Option 1 QLC
with Multi-Window Base Plate
BASE PLATE SIZE SET KIT PART# KIT PRICE
.50" x 10" x 10" A QLC1K-W1010-20 $2,011.00